
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - SALT LAKE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES- vs. JACOB A MASCARO
CASE NUMBER 206914382 Child Support Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE
CHELSEA KOCH

PARTIES
Plaintiff - CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-

Defendant - JACOB A MASCARO

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS
06-03-2020 Paperless Child Support Lien

Reference Number 000204723
Judgment Entered - Amount $1200.00

06-03-2020 Judge CHELSEA KOCH assigned.
06-03-2020 Judgment Entered - Amount $1200.00 csslien

Creditor  : CHILD SUPP SERVICES OFFICE OF RECOVERY SERVICES-
Debtor    : JACOB A MASCARO
            16,181.23 Support Lien
16,181.23 Judgment Grand Total

06-03-2020 Case disposition is Judgment
Disposition Judge is CHELSEA KOCH

07-01-2020 Note: Judgment Disposition Removed
07-01-2020 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1600.00 csslien
08-05-2020 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2000.00 csslien
09-02-2020 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2400.00 csslien
10-07-2020 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2800.00 csslien
11-04-2020 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 3200.00 csslien
12-02-2020 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 3600.00 csslien
01-06-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4000.00 csslien
02-03-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4400.00 csslien
03-03-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4800.00 csslien
04-07-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 5200.00 csslien
05-05-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 3600.00 csslien
05-12-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
05-19-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
05-26-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
06-02-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
06-09-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
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06-16-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
06-23-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
06-30-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 600.00 csslien
07-07-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1000.00 csslien
07-14-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1000.00 csslien
07-21-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1000.00 csslien
07-28-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1000.00 csslien
08-04-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1400.00 csslien
09-01-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 1800.00 csslien
10-06-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2200.00 csslien
11-03-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 2600.00 csslien
12-01-2021 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 3000.00 csslien
01-05-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 3400.00 csslien
02-02-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 3800.00 csslien
03-02-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4200.00 csslien
04-06-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 4600.00 csslien
05-04-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 5000.00 csslien
06-01-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 5400.00 csslien
07-06-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 5800.00 csslien
08-03-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 6200.00 csslien
09-07-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 6600.00 csslien
10-05-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 7000.00 csslien
11-02-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 7400.00 csslien
12-08-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 7800.00 csslien
12-08-2022 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 7800.00 csslien
01-04-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 8200.00 csslien
02-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 8600.00 csslien
03-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 9000.00 csslien
04-05-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 9400.00 csslien
05-03-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 9800.00 csslien
06-07-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 10200.00 csslien
07-06-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 10600.00 csslien
08-02-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 11000.00 csslien
09-06-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 11400.00 csslien
10-04-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 11800.00 csslien
11-01-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 12181.23 csslien
12-06-2023 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 12581.23 csslien
01-03-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 12981.23 csslien
02-07-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 13381.23 csslien
03-06-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 13781.23 csslien
04-03-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 14181.23 csslien
05-01-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 14581.23 csslien
06-05-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 14981.23 csslien
07-03-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 15381.23 csslien
08-07-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 15781.23 csslien
09-04-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 16181.23 csslien
10-02-2024 Judgment # 1 Dismissed csslien
11-13-2024 Note: Judgment Disposition Removed
11-13-2024 Judgment # 1 Modified $ 16181.23 csslien
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